
2025.11.01 ———— 2026.04.30

NT$ 520



Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.

Offer is not valid in conjunction with other promotions.
United hotel reserves the right to modify, amend, or interpret this offer at its sole discretion.

SLATE CAFE
DINNER SET MENU

DINNER SET
NT$ 899

Main Course (Choose 1 from 4)

Beverage (Choose 1 from 4)

Chicken Caesar Salad

Porcini & Wild Mushroom Risotto

Artisanal Dessert

Braised Beef Cheeks in Red Wine Sauce / Pan-Seared Salmon with Caper Butter Sauce
Sous-Vide Pork Shank / Duck Confit

Americano / Black Tea / Hot Jasmine Green Tea / Hot Oolong Tea

Soup of the Day

10/01——12/30



Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.

SLATE CAFE
LUNCH SET MENU

10/01——12/31

SERVING TIME MONDAY TO FRIDAY (EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS)

LUNCH SET 499
NT$ 499

Main Course (Choose 1 from 4)

Beverage (Choose 1 from 4)

Garden Salad Artisanal Dessert

Korean Kimchi Fried Rice / Linguine Alla Carbonara
Linguine with Seafood in Tomato Sauce / Linguine with Garlic, Olive Oil & Chili Chicken

Americano / Black Tea / Hot Jasmine Green Tea / Hot Oolong Tea

LUNCH SET 599
NT$ 599

Main Course (Choose 1 from 4)

Beverage (Choose 1 from 4)

Chicken Caesar Salad Soup of the Day Artisanal Dessert

Pink Bubble Seafood Risotto / Chinese Toon Pesto Vegetable Risotto
Sous-vide Salmon / Sous-vide Chicken Breast

Americano / Black Tea / Hot Jasmine Green Tea / Hot Oolong Tea

Offer is not valid in conjunction with other promotions.
United hotel reserves the right to modify, amend, or interpret this offer at its sole discretion.



Americano (cold/hot)

Latte (cold/hot)

Cappuccino (cold/hot)

Mocha (cold/hot)

Sicilian Sparkling Coffee (cold)

Caramel Macchiato (cold/hot)

Espresso (hot)

Add-on: Espresso Shot (hot)

140

160

160

180

200

200

120

60

Classic Coffees.

Estate-Grown Coffee.

Ethiopia Guji G1

Geisha Coffee

320

320



Mineral Water.

Evian Mineral Water

S.Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water

160

160

Hot Tea Selections.

Darjeeling Black Tea (hot)

Mangosteen Mate Tea (hot)

Comforting Herbal Tea (hot)

Fruit Blend Turkish Apple Tea (hot)

Cream Earl Grey Tea (hot)

Premium Taiwanese Tea (hot)

220

220

220

220

220

220

Prices are quoted in NT dollars 

& subject to a 10% service charge.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary

requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.



Unique Blends.

Lemonade (cold)

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice (cold)

Fresh Fruit Tea (cold)

Mixed Wild Berry Iced Tea (cold)

Green Smoothie (cold)

Avocado Milk (cold)

Uji Matcha Latte (cold/hot)

200

200

220

240

280

280

240



Prices are quoted in NT dollars 

& subject to a 10% service charge.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary

requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.

Bottled Beers.

Taiwan Beer Gold Medal

Heineken

Corona

200

220

220

Soft Drinks.

Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Ginger Ale

Soda Water

Tonic Water

160

160

160

160

160

160





Holiday Afternoon Tea.

Serving Hours : 14:00-17:30 

Prices are quoted in NT dollars 

& subject to a 10% service charge.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary

requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.

Graceful. 560

Lightly Tipsy. 1,080

Graceful Afternoon Tea Set (7 items):
One mini sandwich, one mini tiramisu, one delicate fruit jelly, two macarons, and two seasonal fruit tarts.
Includes one beverage of your choice (coffee, tea, or a specialty drink).
A second beverage is available at half price.

Lightly Tipsy Afternoon Tea Set (7 items):
One mini sandwich, one mini tiramisu, one delicate fruit jelly, two macarons, and two seasonal fruit tarts.
Served with one bottle of Azarbe Rosado Sparkling Wine.





Prices are quoted in NT dollars 

& subject to a 10% service charge.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary

requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.

Western Selections.

Appetizers.

French Fries with Truffle

Fish & Chips with Tartar Sauce

Chicken Quesadilla

Buffalo Wings with 
Celery & Blue Cheese Dip

Korean Honey Fried Chicken

Nachos with Melted Cheese & Salsa

230

380

450

380

380

360

Salads & Soups.

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad

Red Quinoa Garden Salad

Thai Seafood Salad

Classic Onion Soup

Creamy Mushroom Soup

380

420

460

220

220





Prices are quoted in NT dollars 

& subject to a 10% service charge.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary

requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.

Western Selections.

Main Course.
Serving Hours : 17:00-21:00 

Fried Crispy Horsehead Tilefish

Braised Beef Cheeks in Red Wine Sauce

Sous-Vide Pork Shank

Duck Confit

680

720

580

680





Pasta.

Linguine with 
Garlic, Olive Oil & Chili Chicken 

Linguine with Seafood in Tomato Sauce

Linguine Alla Carbonara

360

420

360

Pizza.

Margherita Pizza

Wild Mushroom Pizza with Truffle Sauce

Parma Ham Pizza

480

520

520

Prices are quoted in NT dollars 

& subject to a 10% service charge.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary

requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.

Western Selections.

Sandwiches & Burgers.

BBQ Pulled Pork Cuban Sandwich

Phat Kaphrao Pork Cuban Sandwich

Club Sandwich

Cheeseburger

400

400

420

400





Prices are quoted in NT dollars 

& subject to a 10% service charge.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary

requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.

Main Course. Fried Rice.

Korean Kimchi Fried Rice

Shrimp Fried Rice

320

320

420

580 

Thai Green Curry Shrimp with Rice

Champion Beef Noodles
Clear Broth / Braised / Tomato

Tastes of Asia.

Limited time only 2025.11.01 - 2026.04.30

Seasonal Special.

Limited time only 2025.05.01 - 2025.10.31

Miso Soy Milk Hot Pot - Beef / Pork / Seafood

Sichuan Spicy Hot Pot - Beef / Pork / Seafood

520

520

Chilled Noodles in Japanese-Style Truffle Sauce

Chilled Noodles in Thai-Style Spicy & Sour Sauce

280

280



Chocolate Swiss Roll / 350g

Caramel Sea Salt Swiss Roll / 350g

Chestnut Cake / 6”

Tiramisu / 6”

Caramel Crisp Chocolate with Raspberry Buttercream Cake / 6”

480

480

780

980

1,080

Desserts.

Take away only.

Reservations are required at least three days in advance.


